
Name Employer Position/Title Telephone Address City, State  ZIP Email

1 Adams, Bruce Central Coast Federal Credit Union Vice President

831-393-3480

Ext 229 4242 Gigling Road Seaside, CA  93955

bruce-500@hotmail.com  (NetFile)

badams@centcoastfcu.com

2 vacant      
 

3 Bousum, Garry1 Monterey County Office of Education Associate Superintendent of Business Services 831-755-0307

P. O. Box 80851

901 Blanco Circle

Salinas, CA  93912

Salinas, CA  93901

gbousum@monterey.coe.org

cc: Cdunn@monterey.coe.org

4 Kilic, Suha Pebble Beach Community Services Dist Deputy General Manager/CFO 831-647-5602 3101 Forest Lake Road Pebble Beach, CA skilic@pbcsd.org

TOC Chair

5 Woods, Dewayne County of Monterey

Assistant CAO

County Administrative Office 831-755-5309 168 W. Alisal Street - 3rd Floor Salinas, CA  93901 woodsd@co.monterey.ca.us

6 Zeeb, Mary County of Monterey Treasurer-Tax Collector of Monterey County 831-755-5474 168 W. Alisal Street - 1st Floor Salinas, CA  93901 zeebm@co.monterey.ca.us

 

1Garry's Admin is Cindy Dunn at 755-0312  cdunn@monterey.k12.ca.us
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